Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD519017EN page 1
September 2, 2022 8:13 AM
Top Product Features
• Changing Views
• Wet location under covered ceiling
• 2x2 and 2x4 Encounter for light source

Healthcare • Visual Therapy
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Image Selection page 3
• Configurations page 3
• Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
23-5/8" [600mm]
5"
[127mm]
24" [610mm]
1-3/4"
[45mm]
2-1/4"
[58mm]
additional
product diagrams
Product Features
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
Product Certification
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CVEN-24-2-LD2-UNV-EDC1-TREE4-6/22  or  CVEN-24-4-LD2-UNV-EDC1-FLWR1-1/24
Domestic Preferences Product Family Width Length LED Type Voltage Driver Image Number
Domestic Preferences (4) Product Family Width Length LED Type Voltage Driver Image Number (3)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
CVEN=Encounter
Changing Views
24=24" 2=2'
4=4'
LD2=LED
Version 2.0
120=120
277=277
UNV=120-277V
EDC1=Electronic driver, single circuit,
non-dimming
EDD1=Electronic driver, single circuit,
dimming 10%
ED1D1=Electronic driver, single
circuit, dimming 1%
5LTD1=Fifth Light DALI driver,
dimming 5% (2)
NI=No Image (1)
OPL=Opal/Diffused Lens, 0.125" thick
TREE1
TREE2
TREE3
TREE4
TREE5
TREE6
TREE7
CLOUD1
CLOUD2
CLOUD3
PALM1
PALM2
PALM3
PALM4
FLWR1
FLWR2
FLWR3
Notes
(4) Only product configurations with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic